
BID NO:

SUBJECT:

DATE:

SCHOOL/DEPT:

AWARDED TO:

Unit Cost TOTAL (3500) Sample Brand
Sample 

Included 1-50 51-100 101-500

$13.00

$12.95

$28.18

$12.10

$21.10

$44.95

$10.48

$0.00

$29.63

$33.00

$28.00

$19.50

$21.00

$17.00

Irvine, CA
S&K Associates -Bid 1 $6.85 $23,975.00 Pepture iPad1 Yes $21.50 $15.50

UZBL-BID 2 $25.50 $89,250.00 UZBL/7865-Char Yes $30.50 $25.50

Playa Del Rey, CA

Playa Del Rey, CA
S&K Associates -Bid 3 $4.15 $14,525.00 Pepture Ipad3 Yes $19.00Playa Del Rey, CA

S&K Associates -Bid 2 $8.15 $28,525.00 Pepture iPad2 Yes $23.00 $17.00

Concord, CA
UZBL-BID 1 $30.50 $106,750.00 UZBL/7813-blk Yes $35.50 $30.50Irvine, CA

D&D Security Resources, Inc. -Bid 2 $28.89 $101,115.00 Brenthaven, #2745, Edge 
360 Yes $29.85 $29.29

Vancouver, WA
D&D Security Resources, Inc. -Bid 1 $14.47 $50,645.00 Max Cases, AP-SC-1P5-9-

BLK Yes $15.28 $15.00

$23.00

$15.09

Cyber Acoustics** $19.00 $66,500.00 Maroo MR-IC50636 Yes $24.00 $22.00

Concord, CA

Calabasas, CA
i-Blason $16.00 $56,000.00 I-Blason Yes $16.00 $16.00Alpharetta, GA

-

$16.00

Speed Promotional, Inc. $8.10 $28,350.00 MCSP020 Yes - -

Rocklin, CA
Gumdrop Cases $30.62 $107,170.00 GumDrop DTC-IPAD97-

BLK_SMK Yes $34.12 $34.12

Devicewear $18.99 $66,465.00 DeviceWear Yes $21.99 $18.99

Walnut Creek, CA

$20.99

$34.12

Brooklyn, NY
M-Edge International $12.37 $43,295.00 M-Edge 849108011873 Yes $10.48 $10.48Hanover, MD

HPI International, Inc. $42.95 $150,325.00 GumDrop Proptech DTC-
IPAD97-BLK_SMK Yes $44.95 $44.95

Dayton, OH
PCM-G BID 3 $21.10 $73,850.00 UAG IPD17-E-MG Yes $21.10 $21.10

PCM-G BID 2 $12.10 $42,350.00 Speck 90914-B565 Yes $12.10 $12.10

Dayton, OH

PCM-G BID 1 $28.18 $98,630.00 Otterbox 78-51463 Yes 28.18* $28.18Dayton, OH

Holzberg Communications, Inc. $12.95 $45,325.00 iBenzer MP2F2 Yes $12.95 $12.95Totowa, NJ

Vendor

$0.00
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